Timetable

@ "®" Galway North

Tuam to Galway
Day: Monday to Sunday (Fixed Service)

Depar ‘ Stops Monday to Sunday

Tuam Vicar Street 07:00 12:00 16:30 . . .

Belclare Canavan's 07:10 12:10 16:40 Email: galway@locallmk.le

) Tel: 091 842 384

Caherlistrane GAA 07:17 12:17 16:47 q q q
Online: www.locallinkgalway.ie

Headford BE 422, 456 07:27 12:27 16:57 Office hours:

Bunatubber Opp Bunatubber House 07:39 12:39 17:09 Monday to Friday 9am to 5pm

Aucloggeen Peggy’s Bar 07:47 12:47 17:17
Operated by:

Cor an Dola Church 07:51 12:51 17:21 5
TFI Local Link Galway,

Cor an Dola Cross 07:53 12058 17:23 Unit5

[ ] ’
Eanach Dhuin Opp Walking Track Car Park 07:58 12:58 17:28 61 Main Street,
l m e a e S Lisin an Orain Beech Lodge B&B 08:04 13:04 17:34 Loughrea,

Cluain Bu Cunniffe’s of Cloonboo 08:07 13:07 17:37 Co. Galway

Baile an Dulaigh Ballindooley Stores 08:13 13:13 17:43 TFI Local Link fares include single, return,

Mionlach Cloolough/Monument Cross 08:19 13:19 17:49 young adult and child fares.

® | Galway Cathedral 08:33 13:33 18:03 Cash is accepted and Free Travel Pass

holders and children under 5
years travel for free. For more information

Galway Ejo Tuam d ixed ) on fares, please visit:

Day: Monday to Sunday (Fixed Service) transportforireland.ie/fares/bus-fares

Depart ‘ Stops ‘ Monday to Sunday or call TFI Local Link Galway.

Galway Cathedral 09:00 13:40 18:15 Our vehicles are wheelchair accessible

Mionlach Cloolough/Monument Cross 09:14 13:54 18:29 Please pre-book the day before travel

Baile an Dulaigh Opp Ballindooley Stores 09:20 14:00 18:35 .

— - Ask your driver or other
Cluain Bu Cunniffe's of Cloonboo 09:26 14:06 18:41 .
- staff member for assistance

Lisin an Orain Opp Beech Lodge B&B 09:29 14:09 18:44

Eanach Dhuin Walking Track Car Park 09:35 14:15 18:50

Cor an Dola Cross 09:40 14:20 18:55

Cor an Dola Opp Church 09:42 14:22 18:57

Aucloggeen Peggy’s Bar 09:46 14:26 19:01

Bunatubber Bunatubber House 09:54 14:34 19:09

Headford BE 422, 456 10:06 14:46 19:21

Caherlistrane Opp GAA 10:16 14:56 19:31

Belclare Opp Canavan’s 10:23 15:03 19:38 This service does not run on:

e Tuam Vicar Street 10:33 15:13 19:48 Christmas Day

P8 IR
TF local link

Galway £
local link




